Tourliste

Verteilung

Samstag

Tour-Nr.

Fahrer

VT02-EGRO-2023-11-11

SAROA Gelnhausen
Landgrafenring 76
63071 Offenbach

01629020232

Datum
Woche
Anlieferstellen
Bezirke
Tonnage
Tourlange
PaketgréRRe

Egro-Direktwerbung
GmbH

Bieberer StralRe 137
63179 Obertshausen
WWWw.egro-
direktwerbung.de

11.11.2023

KW 45

18
22

316,17 kg
225,11 km
8(1)

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpaket Kennung

Auslagestelle Auslagestelle
Siegfriedstrale 18

64756 Mossautal

0

Frau Kwan

475605

25

3

111

Auslagestelle Auslagestelle
SiegfriedstralRe 60

64756 Mossautal

0

Tankstelle, unter die Doppeltreppe

475609

20

Auslagestelle Auslagestelle
Guttersbacher Stral3e 24
64756 Mossautal

0

Dorfladen

475603

64

Auslagestelle Auslagestelle
OrtsstralBe 18

64756 Mossautal

0

Rathaus

475611

30

Auslagestelle Auslagestelle
Kirchstral3e 9

64756 Mossautal

0

Getranke Dingeldein

475607

50

Frau Mia Rauch
Baumgérten 17
64711 Erbach
1759891873

471117

52

Frau Karin Dreel3en
Unterer Hellrain 22
64711 Erbach
1714855491

471129

150

18

Herr Gavin Marcel DreeRen
Unterer Hellrain 22

64711 Erbach
0171/4855491

471115

125

15

Frau Karin Dreel3en
Unterer Hellrain 22
64711 Erbach
1714855491

472031

76




Eg

ro-Direktwerbung
GmbH

Bieberer Stralle 137

631

79 Obertshause.

Nr.

Zusteller

Bezirk-Nr.

Auflage

Vollpakete

Spitzenpake

I Kennueg.egro-

10

Frau Karin Dreef3en
Unterer Hellrain 22
64711 Erbach
1714855491

471137

210

26

2

iieK[wemung.u

11

Frau Karin Dreef3en
Unterer Hellrain 22
64711 Erbach
1714855491

471133

110

13

12

Frau Hannelore Bischof
Elsbacher Weg 19
64711 Erbach
060621341

Bei Horlebein

471131

172

21

13

Frau Gudrun Gebhardt
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Strafle 7
64711 Erbach
015254017583

471145

380

47

14

Frau Heike Salgado Tamayo
Damaschkestral3e 1

64711 Erbach

17620079260

Links vor die Garage - Tor ist defekt

471147

430

53

15

Frau Ute Schwinn
Amselweg 1
64711 Erbach

1

471153

140

17

16

Frau Ella Klostreich
Fortunastralle 1
64711 Erbach
15231084066

471111

180

22

17

Auslagestelle Auslagestelle
Ortsstralle 18

64711 Erbach

0

Bushaltestelle

471119

44

18

Herr Rene Endlich
Holunderweg 14
64711 Erbach
0177-6874448

471141

215

26

19

Herr Rene Endlich
Holunderweg 14
64711 Erbach
0177-6874448

471151

145

18

20

Frau Tatjana Minich
Geschwister-Scholl-StraRe 10
64711 Erbach

06062910785

471149

375

46

21

Frau Melanie Mizel
Birgermeister-Dengler-StralRe 5
64711 Erbach

01629518534

471113

220

27

22

Frau isabell Potter
Dresdener Stral3e 2
64711 Erbach
015905249840

471102

300

37




